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PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES TO THE
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE DATED

FEBRUARY 23, 1989
CHANGE TO READ
Chemistry
Chem 3150.03 (W) Wednesday, April 19 12 Noon - 3:00pm  Winters 118

WILDERNES SAVENTURES
Canoeing Adventures in Temagami, the

Earth and Atmospheric Science

Eats 3030.03 (W) Friday, April 14 8:30am - 11:30am Curtis 110 io' i
Eats. 4130.03 (W) Monday, April 24 12 Nocn - 3:00pm Petrie 103 Heart of Ol'ltal'lO 8 Wllderness
$ 495 00 per person/week
g ® includes everything!!!
Hebrew * food « guiding
* canoes * transportation
Heb 2020.06A Monday, April 17 1:00pm - 3:00pm Founders * all gear
s 202a Bring yourself and a sleeping bag.
Friday, May 5 1:00pm - 3:00pm Founders Save $60.00 each and drive yourselves.
202a
Come for
: r i
Mathamatios The Ou;dol(j.fs E?xperlence
, . or a Lifetime
AS/SC Math 2000.06A ° Th d M 11 ] 10:00 = 1200 Curt M =
/ a ursday, May 0:00am pm urtis Phone (416) 285-7369
Physics

Phys. 3080.03 (W) Friday, April 14 8:30am - 11:30am Curtis 110 JOBS JOBS JOBS

Political Science

Pols 3230.06A Thursday, April 6 TAKE HOME DUE E f : h d
Pols 3240.06A Wednesday, April 26 TAKE HOME DUE Xams lnlS e ?
Pols 4000C.03 (W) Monday, April 24 1:00pm - 2:00pm Curtis 110
Lookingfor something to do?
Sociology
Soci 3030.06A Monday, April 10 11:00am. - 2:00pm Admin.St.

B02 ( : I I l l
Soci 3820.06B Tuesday, April 25 TAKE HOME DUE A S

Social Science

Sosc 1040.06A Tuesday, April 18 3:30pm - 6:30pm Tait  Small
: Gym -

DELETED FROM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

_ We will find the right
Philosophy .
Phil 3020.06A Tuesday, May 9 8:30am - 11:30am Curtis & Summer JOb fOr YOU!!

Social Science

Towne & Countrye
Sosc 1570.06A Tuesday, May 2 12 Noon - 3:00pm Vanier

College Dining Hall EMPLOYMENT SERVICES INC.

6464 Yonge Street, Suite S-6
(TOWNE & COUNTRYE SQUARE)
(Corner of Yonge & Steeles)

o 733-1100

Sosc 3990L.06 Monday, May 1 3:30pm - 6:30pm Bethune
College Dining Hall
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